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PRACTICE - TOP 
 
     

19th February 2025 
 
     

M.G. Luetscher  CH 84.84 74.79 71.50   

H.V. Yusuf-George  GB Fall(ST) 66.12    

S. Froom   GB 57.49 Fall(S)    

G. Geraedts  NL 58.40 57.88 58.86   

C. Buelte  CH 58.76 60.46    

O.G. Marenzi  CH 58.34 Fall(S) 58.80   

B.D.E. Ahrens  D 60.07 59.62    

G. von Waldburg  D 63.53 60.93    

S.M.F.J. Broeker  D 59.37 59.18 58.93   

The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley  GB 56.98 55.62 55.26   

M.F.E. Pitto  GB 59.11     

J.M. Wakeham  GB 62.21     

T.J. Reid  GB 68.01 69.82    

M. Maag   CH 60.76     

A. Faggionato  I 58.80     

R.G. Schmid  D 61.33 60.59 60.09   

I. G. Evans  GB 61.43 59.58 60.08   

F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 54.06 53.51    

C.C.M. Zach   P Fall(S)     

L.E.L. Millar SL GB 59.63 58.14 58.62   

L.G. Shingles SL GB 68.70 66.83 Fall(ST)   
 

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
     

 
     

H.M. Jones IV  USA 58.11 59.35 54.97   
J.W. Sharrigan  USA 48.24 49.01 48.21   
A.C.E. Summers  GB 50.20 48.64 48.15 48.39  
J.L. Summers  GB 52.62 50.78 49.42 49.53  
A. Bott  GB 53.15 51.95 50.05 50.55  
F.J.A. Hitz  CH 42.95     
E.C. Bachmann  GB 49.67 49.54 Fall(S)   
G. von Waldburg  D 46.02 45.61    
A. Faggionato  I 46.34     
E.T. Gimlette  GB Fall(S) 54.62    
The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley  GB 44.06     
R.C.E. Garton  GB 53.22 52.61    
D.J. Liversedge  GB 47.29 46.21    
J.M. Wakeham  GB 46.42     
B. Hawkey  USA 51.38 51.90    
J.D.H. Wills  GB Fall(S)     
A.J.Ll. Bartlett   GB 49.15     
R.G. Schmid  D 46.67     
T.J. Reid  GB 48.64     
G. von Opel  D 48.41     

 

Fastest Time Top: F. Sotto Mayor Matoso  53.51 

Fastest Speed Top: F. Sotto Mayor Matoso  77.05 mph 

 Fastest Time Junction: F.J.A. Hitz 42.95 

Fastest Speed Junction: Lord Wrottesley 78.17 mph 

 

TOMORROW 8.30 a.m. THE GLATTFELDER CUP (Junction, Handicap) (First Course) 

Alternating each course with THE MARSDEN CUP (Top, Handicap) (First Course approx. 9.10 a.m.) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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A.F.J. O'Shea  GB 57.84     
I. G. Evans  GB 46.78     
M. Maag   CH 46.23     
K.M. Jolliffe  GB 52.45 51.13    
A. Mehmann  CH 46.84     
T.J.C. Ellsmore  GB 58.20 54.03    
U.J. Schoedel  D 49.48 50.47    

N.V. Nayar  IND 62.11 59.23    
A. Ionesco  ESP 44.90 44.71    
A.G. Gimlette   GB 47.41 Fall(S)    
C.C.M. Zach   P 47.26 45.83    
A. Boulsien  LBY 55.05     
P.G. Sachs   IRA 47.45     
C.R.H. McKenzie   GB 58.29     
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 43.24 43.34    
P.F. Albers-Schoenberg  CH 47.45 45.61    
Prince Pavlos of Greece  GR 67.68 Fall(S)    
K. of Greece SL GR Fall(S) 68.53 63.82   
D. Haberthuer SL CH 56.22 Fall(S)    
S.R. Eugster  SL CH 58.43 56.24    
T. Bonatti (AM) SL I 48.86 49.13    
L. Frattini SL I 47.44 Fall(S)    
R. Edmiston SL USA Fall(S) Fall(S)    
T.B. Davies SL GB 70.09 63.29    
A.J. McQuillan-Gordon SL CDN 58.28 Fall(S)    
N. Fischer SL I 53.43 49.70    
F. Graebert SL D Fall(S) Fall(S)    
L.D. Corsten (AM) SL D 48.25 48.17    
W. Medcalf SL GB 53.75 Fall(S)    
C.R. Brooks SL GB Fall(S) 68.02    
J.H. Reinke SL USA 55.87 Fall(S)    
J.L. Froom SL GB 68.39 61.60    
A.P. Froom SL GB 64.71 64.80    
M.S. Gallmann SL CH 66.13 Fall(S)    
C. Copeland SL GB 67.40 63.59    
N.J. Copeland SL GB 60.39 61.84    
M.A. Nayar SL IND Fall(S)     
W.T. Gimlette SL GB 58.50     
M. Stumbaum SL D 61.21     
A. Stumbaum SL D 61.84     
M.M.G. Dreesmann SL NL Fall(S)     
H.M.J. Ahrens (AM) SL D 50.42     
O.D. Lloyd  SL IRL 47.14     
S.B. Wichmann SL D Fall(S)     
F.J.L. Buff (AM) SL CH 45.09     
E.M. Pendrill SL USA Fall(S)     
J.R.J. Liversedge SL GB 89.21 76.64 71.41   
C.S.C. Garton SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 61.37   
L. Butterworth SL GB Fall(S) 79.26    
J. Butterworth SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 75.70   
A. Butterworth SL GB 70.17 68.52 Fall(S)   
A.S. of Greece SL GB Fall(S) 63.42 Fall(S)   
A.A. of Greece SL GB 74.12 77.63 69.97   
A. Georgacopoulos SL CH 123.62 106.20 81.69   
A. Garrod SL GB 76.90 68.34    
P. von Ribbentrop SL D 94.90 Fall(S) 71.42   
R. Turner SL GB 66.73 63.64 Fall(S)   
A.E. Harris-Jones SL GB Fall(S) 70.19 72.90   
H. Jones V. SL USA 82.35 84.23 75.92   
E.C. de Ganay SL F 77.57 66.05 Fall(S)   
F. de Ganay SL F 67.57 69.81 70.47   
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

AHRENS B.D.E.  11:03:49 20.85 27.39 40.72 47.01 60.07 69.05 

AHRENS B.D.E.  11:39:02 21.16 27.78 40.98 47.14 59.62 73.17 

AHRENS H.M.J. SL 08:21:10 0.00 13.96 30.23 36.93 50.42 68.07 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG P.F.   12:10:25 0.00 13.00 28.62 34.93 47.45 70.31 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG P.F.   12:37:00 0.00 12.80 27.20 33.30 45.61 73.77 

BACHMANN E.C.  09:36:04 0.00 13.66 29.69 36.27 49.67 68.24 

BACHMANN E.C.  12:03:46 0.00 13.81 29.95 36.43 49.54 70.03 

BACHMANN E.C.  01:08:01 0.00 14.29 Fall(S)    

BARTLETT A.J.LL  09:50:02 0.00 12.89 28.78 35.45 49.15 65.92 

BONATTI T. SL 07:49:26 0.00 13.26 28.47 35.32 48.86 68.27 

BONATTI T. SL 08:30:05 0.00 13.49 28.87 35.65 49.13 68.40 

BOTT ALEXANDRA  09:33:33 0.00 14.10 32.43 39.55 53.15 67.69 

BOTT ALEXANDRA  10:51:32 0.00 13.78 31.41 38.45 51.95 66.23 

BOTT ALEXANDRA  12:02:25 0.00 13.33 29.98 36.76 50.05 67.77 

BOTT ALEXANDRA  01:07:08 0.00 13.54 30.64 37.26 50.55 66.85 

BOULSIEN A.  10:43:09 0.00 15.95 33.35 40.65 55.05 62.91 

BROEKER S.M.F.J.  11:06:55 20.64 27.29 40.23 46.46 59.37 70.61 

BROEKER S.M.F.J.  11:42:05 20.82 27.49 40.17 46.43 59.18 71.01 

BROEKER S.M.F.J.  12:22:33 21.04 27.70 40.51 46.59 58.93 74.11 

BROOKS C.R. SL 08:02:15 0.00 19.17 Fall(S)    

BROOKS C.R. SL 08:44:01 0.00 18.79 40.64 49.19 68.02 51.90 

BUELTE C.  11:00:44 20.79 27.73 40.53 46.51 58.76 71.61 

BUELTE C.  11:34:26 21.75 28.70 41.97 48.05 60.46 72.09 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:25:05 0.00 12.49 26.28 32.41 45.09 71.30 

BUTTERWORTH A. SL 09:04:23 0.00 21.31 43.17 52.10 70.17 51.79 

BUTTERWORTH A. SL 10:13:14 0.00 22.17 42.84 51.23 68.52 53.13 

BUTTERWORTH A. SL 12:45:55 0.00 18.97 Fall(S)    

BUTTERWORTH J. SL 09:02:39 0.00 19.73 Fall(S)    

BUTTERWORTH J. SL 10:10:39 0.00 22.19 Fall(S)    

BUTTERWORTH J. SL 12:44:40 0.00 22.93 47.56 55.97 75.70 47.72 

BUTTERWORTH L. SL 09:01:08 0.00 19.95 Fall(S)    

BUTTERWORTH L. SL 10:09:16 0.00 23.68 49.49 58.44 79.26 42.74 

COPELAND C. SL 08:10:19 0.00 19.49 40.82 49.24 67.40 50.22 

COPELAND C. SL 08:52:40 0.00 18.25 38.15 46.22 63.59 52.02 

COPELAND N.J. SL 08:12:50 0.00 17.50 36.76 44.33 60.39 55.43 

COPELAND N.J. SL 08:54:31 0.00 17.50 36.97 45.05 61.84 55.63 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 07:59:52 0.00 13.19 28.48 35.00 48.25 69.46 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:41:17 0.00 12.74 28.00 34.48 48.17 66.52 

DAVIES T.B. SL 07:53:46 0.00 18.49 40.66 49.56 70.09 46.57 

DAVIES T.B. SL 08:34:12 0.00 17.54 38.26 46.28 63.29 53.47 

DE GANAY E.C. SL 09:22:40 0.00 23.45 48.70 57.76 77.57 48.61 

DE GANAY E.C. SL 10:30:30 0.00 21.00 43.02 50.59 66.05 59.12 

DE GANAY E.C. SL 12:59:40 0.00 19.02 Fall(S)    

DE GANAY F. SL 09:24:21 0.00 20.85 42.55 50.61 67.57 51.39 

DE GANAY F. SL 10:32:19 0.00 22.19 44.48 52.97 69.81 55.38 

DE GANAY F. SL 01:01:18 0.00 20.50 44.92 53.02 70.47 52.25 
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DREESMANN M.M.G. SL 08:19:43 0.00 15.90 Fall(S)    

EDMISTON R. SL 07:51:35 0.00 15.41 Fall(S)    

EDMISTON R. SL 08:32:23 0.00 16.14 Fall(S)    

ELLSMORE T.J.C.  10:03:52 0.00 15.76 34.46 42.32 58.20 59.19 

ELLSMORE T.J.C.  12:15:15 0.00 14.96 32.51 39.56 54.03 63.37 

EUGSTER S.R.  SL 07:47:56 0.00 16.71 34.67 42.39 58.43 55.98 

EUGSTER S.R.  SL 08:28:38 0.00 15.94 33.49 40.84 56.24 59.73 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  09:57:11 0.00 13.29 27.30 33.68 46.78 68.20 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  11:19:23 22.93 29.89 42.69 48.94 61.43 72.98 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  11:48:08 21.56 28.08 40.67 46.98 59.58 72.31 

EVANS ISABELLA G.  12:26:55 21.99 28.45 40.84 47.33 60.08 72.23 

FAGGIONATO A.  09:38:50 0.00 12.77 27.10 33.47 46.34 71.03 

FAGGIONATO A.  11:16:19 20.83 27.15 39.69 45.98 58.80 70.88 

FISCHER N. SL 07:57:16 0.00 13.37 30.68 38.30 53.43 60.38 

FISCHER N. SL 08:36:48 0.00 13.38 28.87 35.64 49.70 64.73 

FRATTINI L. SL 07:50:44 0.00 12.44 26.95 33.81 47.44 68.06 

FRATTINI L. SL 08:31:03 0.00 12.56 Fall(S)    

FROOM A.P. SL 08:07:00 0.00 19.66 39.90 47.71 64.71 52.93 

FROOM A.P. SL 08:49:45 0.00 19.27 39.12 47.15 64.80 52.12 

FROOM J.L. SL 08:05:22 0.00 24.79 47.20 54.12 68.39 63.99 

FROOM J.L. SL 08:48:13 0.00 20.80 40.55 47.40 61.60 64.07 

FROOM S.   10:57:50 20.11 26.26 38.82 45.05 57.49 74.28 

FROOM S.   11:30:46 20.01 26.10 Fall(S)    

GALLMANN M.S. SL 08:08:36 0.00 21.00 43.27 50.67 66.13 58.97 

GALLMANN M.S. SL 08:51:00 0.00 20.68 Fall(S)    

GARROD A. SL 09:12:31 0.00 22.63 49.08 58.07 76.90 50.07 

GARROD A. SL 10:21:24 0.00 20.14 42.83 51.21 68.34 55.07 

GARTON C.S.C. SL 08:59:48 0.00 17.70 Fall(S)    

GARTON C.S.C. SL 10:06:55 0.00 20.17 Fall(S)    

GARTON C.S.C. SL 12:42:45 0.00 19.00 38.73 45.96 61.37 56.55 

GARTON R.C.E.  09:43:17 0.00 16.03 32.56 39.36 53.22 65.56 

GARTON R.C.E.  12:07:51 0.00 16.18 32.57 39.18 52.61 65.86 

GEORGACOPOULOS A. SL 09:11:05 0.00 39.63 89.94 101.18 123.62 43.94 

GEORGACOPOULOS A. SL 10:19:29 0.00 34.84 78.36 87.38 106.20 49.25 

GEORGACOPOULOS A. SL 12:51:28 0.00 23.78 56.36 64.84 81.69 54.43 

GERAEDTS G.   10:59:16 20.81 27.45 39.49 45.64 58.40 68.93 

GERAEDTS G.   11:32:53 20.41 26.83 38.81 45.06 57.88 70.78 

GERAEDTS G.   12:19:33 20.80 27.54 39.87 45.99 58.86 69.56 

GIMLETTE A.G.  10:40:19 0.00 12.73 27.05 33.50 47.41 64.14 

GIMLETTE A.G.  12:33:54 0.00 13.25 Fall(S)    

GIMLETTE E.T. LT  09:39:49 0.00 13.51 Fall(S)    

GIMLETTE E.T. LT  12:05:08 0.00 15.43 33.62 40.57 54.62 63.95 

GIMLETTE W.T. SL 08:15:30 0.00 18.13 37.29 44.25 58.50 63.89 

GRAEBERT F. SL 07:58:18 0.00 15.97 Fall(S)    

GRAEBERT F. SL 08:38:11 0.00 16.40 Fall(S)    

HABERTHUER D. SL 07:46:30 0.00 16.84 34.03 41.30 56.22 61.67 

HABERTHUER D. SL 08:27:10 0.00 15.95 Fall(S)    

HARRIS-JONES A.E. SL 09:17:58 0.00 20.52 Fall(S)    
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HARRIS-JONES A.E. SL 10:26:40 0.00 21.39 44.10 52.07 70.19 48.80 

HARRIS-JONES A.E. SL 12:56:40 0.00 19.96 41.79 51.24 72.90 43.50 

HAWKEY B.M.  09:47:12 0.00 13.47 29.96 36.94 51.38 63.00 

HAWKEY B.M.  12:11:51 0.00 13.52 30.63 37.56 51.90 62.69 

HITZ F.J.A.  09:34:47 0.00 12.07 25.16 31.00 42.95 76.74 

IONESCO A.  10:39:11 0.00 12.82 26.43 32.48 44.90 73.51 

IONESCO A.  12:32:57 0.00 12.92 26.44 32.39 44.71 73.70 

JOLLIFFE K.M.  09:59:43 0.00 14.40 31.93 38.78 52.45 67.46 

JOLLIFFE K.M.  12:13:30 0.00 13.82 30.59 37.42 51.13 67.52 

JONES H. SL 09:20:14 0.00 29.02 54.46 62.84 82.35 44.34 

JONES H. SL 10:28:23 0.00 30.37 58.85 66.87 84.23 50.44 

JONES H. SL 12:58:34 0.00 24.05 50.09 58.28 75.92 52.20 

JONES IV H.M.  09:27:52 0.00 15.14 34.22 41.87 58.11 55.09 

JONES IV H.M.  10:46:14 0.00 15.54 33.57 41.85 59.35 53.80 

JONES IV H.M.  11:57:04 0.00 14.67 32.56 39.73 54.97 60.07 

LIVERSEDGE D.J.  09:44:33 0.00 13.74 28.03 34.28 47.29 69.65 

LIVERSEDGE D.J.  12:09:06 0.00 13.21 27.29 33.45 46.21 70.83 

LIVERSEDGE J.R.J. SL 08:58:26 0.00 24.70 55.20 65.42 89.21 39.45 

LIVERSEDGE J.R.J. SL 10:05:51 0.00 24.94 51.49 59.49 76.64 53.38 

LIVERSEDGE J.R.J. SL 12:41:13 0.00 21.65 46.59 54.47 71.41 53.83 

LLOYD O.D. SL 08:22:31 0.00 12.56 27.66 34.21 47.14 70.95 

LUETSCHER M.G.  10:53:50 36.22 46.37 64.05 71.17 84.84 68.50 

LUETSCHER M.G.  11:25:43 30.28 38.59 54.34 61.33 74.79 69.45 

LUETSCHER M.G.  12:17:51 26.93 35.80 51.55 58.15 71.50 68.90 

MAAG M.  09:58:22 0.00 12.52 26.55 33.12 46.23 70.10 

MAAG M.  11:14:45 20.88 27.52 41.06 47.57 60.76 68.94 

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  11:02:16 20.45 26.92 39.68 45.84 58.34 73.36 

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  11:35:57 20.43 26.79 Fall(S)    

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  12:21:03 20.42 26.99 39.85 45.96 58.80 70.11 

MCKENZIE C.R.H.  11:55:41 0.00 17.01 35.59 42.81 58.29 58.35 

MCQUILLAN-GORDON A.J. SL 07:55:46 0.00 16.44 34.68 42.41 58.28 57.20 

MCQUILLAN-GORDON A.J. SL 08:35:18 0.00 15.78 Fall(S)    

MEDCALF W. SL 08:01:07 0.00 14.40 31.03 38.19 53.75 57.54 

MEDCALF W. SL 08:42:17 0.00 14.09 Fall(S)    

MEHMANN  A.  10:01:06 0.00 12.90 27.40 33.70 46.84 68.62 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 10:51:59 20.53 27.09 40.18 46.65 59.63 69.85 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 11:24:18 20.25 26.39 39.06 45.36 58.14 70.40 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 11:52:55 20.45 26.67 39.31 45.73 58.62 70.74 

NAYAR M.A. SL 08:13:50 0.00 18.00 Fall(S)    

NAYAR N.V.  10:37:16 0.00 18.23 38.75 46.54 62.11 60.47 

NAYAR N.V.  12:31:30 0.00 17.74 36.81 44.11 59.23 59.52 

OF GREECE A.A. SL 09:07:57 0.00 23.58 48.96 57.08 74.12 53.96 

OF GREECE A.A. SL 10:17:06 0.00 25.96 52.50 60.35 77.63 53.13 

OF GREECE A.A. SL 12:49:39 0.00 23.34 46.25 53.78 69.97 55.49 

OF GREECE A.S. SL 09:06:00 0.00 18.35 Fall(S)    

OF GREECE A.S. SL 10:14:55 0.00 19.17 39.37 47.12 63.42 55.14 

OF GREECE A.S. SL 12:47:41 0.00 16.78 Fall(S)    

OF GREECE K. SL 09:25:42 0.00 20.78 Fall(S)    
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OF GREECE K. SL 10:34:03 0.00 22.16 44.86 52.45 68.53 55.77 

OF GREECE K. SL 01:02:58 0.00 20.09 41.02 48.42 63.82 58.82 

OF GREECE PRINCE PAVLOS  08:56:11 0.00 22.46 44.24 51.81 67.68 57.11 

OF GREECE PRINCE PAVLOS  10:02:12 0.00 19.17 Fall(S)    

O'SHEA A.F.J.  09:55:37 0.00 16.74 36.04 43.27 57.84 63.03 

PENDRILL E.M. SL 08:26:08 0.00 18.82 Fall(S)    

PITTO M.F.E.  11:09:43 20.37 26.54 39.70 46.00 59.11 71.61 

REID T.J.  09:52:41 0.00 13.88 28.66 35.15 48.64 64.68 

REID T.J.  11:12:58 27.31 34.55 48.25 54.61 68.01 65.42 

REID T.J.  11:44:58 27.47 35.04 49.20 55.93 69.82 64.87 

REINKE J.H. SL 08:03:47 0.00 14.66 32.46 39.80 55.87 56.51 

REINKE J.H. SL 08:45:20 0.00 14.45 Fall(S)    

SACHS P.G.  10:44:35 0.00 13.31 27.58 34.10 47.45 69.09 

SCHMID RALF G.   09:51:20 0.00 12.88 27.42 33.69 46.67 69.21 

SCHMID RALF G.   11:17:51 21.70 28.85 42.35 48.53 61.33 69.95 

SCHMID RALF G.   11:46:34 21.67 28.77 42.10 48.17 60.59 73.34 

SCHMID RALF G.   12:25:27 21.03 27.87 41.13 47.32 60.09 71.58 

SCHOEDEL U.J.  10:35:38 0.00 13.64 29.34 35.92 49.48 66.94 

SCHOEDEL U.J.  12:16:38 0.00 13.67 29.93 36.70 50.47 66.47 

SHARRIGAN J.W.  09:29:16 0.00 13.31 28.15 34.64 48.24 66.05 

SHARRIGAN J.W.  10:47:38 0.00 13.43 28.55 35.26 49.01 66.49 

SHARRIGAN J.W.  11:58:24 0.00 13.17 28.01 34.62 48.21 64.64 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 11:22:31 27.97 35.31 49.03 55.36 68.70 67.36 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 11:51:11 26.95 33.99 47.29 53.66 66.83 69.11 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 12:28:24 26.90 34.28 Fall(ST)    

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:21:08 19.33 24.99 36.11 41.98 54.06 75.82 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:49:46 19.30 24.97 35.98 41.70 53.51 77.05 

STUMBAUM A. SL 08:18:41 0.00 18.54 39.23 46.81 61.84 59.84 

STUMBAUM M. SL 08:17:11 0.00 18.85 39.79 46.90 61.21 63.41 

SUMMERS A.C.E.  09:30:31 0.00 13.15 29.36 36.28 50.20 66.97 

SUMMERS A.C.E.  10:48:57 0.00 13.04 28.55 35.20 48.64 68.63 

SUMMERS A.C.E.  11:59:38 0.00 12.62 27.79 34.58 48.15 65.92 

SUMMERS A.C.E.  01:04:32 0.00 12.89 28.27 34.96 48.39 65.07 

SUMMERS JESSICA L.  09:31:56 0.00 13.65 29.52 36.78 52.62 57.25 

SUMMERS JESSICA L.  10:50:17 0.00 13.65 29.64 36.64 50.78 64.81 

SUMMERS JESSICA L.  12:01:01 0.00 13.68 28.67 35.32 49.42 64.20 

SUMMERS JESSICA L.  01:05:52 0.00 13.96 28.88 35.46 49.53 64.24 

TURNER R. SL 09:16:39 0.00 20.69 42.32 50.14 66.73 55.36 

TURNER R. SL 10:24:36 0.00 20.71 40.68 47.93 63.64 55.76 

TURNER R. SL 12:54:15 0.00 19.07 Fall(S)    

VON OPEL GREGOR  09:54:32 0.00 13.38 28.33 34.84 48.41 63.63 

VON RIBBENTROP P. SL 09:14:54 0.00 31.20 70.28 78.57 94.90 56.86 

VON RIBBENTROP P. SL 10:22:43 0.00 21.15 Fall(S)    

VON RIBBENTROP P. SL 12:53:07 0.00 22.56 47.21 54.98 71.42 54.67 

VON WALDBURG G.  09:37:27 0.00 12.71 26.86 33.11 46.02 70.30 

VON WALDBURG G.  11:05:23 23.22 30.55 44.02 50.37 63.53 69.43 

VON WALDBURG G.  11:40:37 22.05 28.91 41.85 48.09 60.93 71.32 

VON WALDBURG G.  12:39:50 0.00 12.63 26.59 32.81 45.61 70.86 
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WAKEHAM J.M.  09:45:45 0.00 13.34 27.64 33.82 46.42 72.29 

WAKEHAM J.M.  11:11:13 22.33 29.32 43.11 49.46 62.21 71.85 

WICHMANN S.B.  SL 08:23:44 0.00 15.01 Fall(S)    

WILLS J.D.H.  09:48:16 0.00 13.36 Fall(S)    

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  09:41:19 0.00 11.95 25.25 31.38 44.06 59.53 

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  11:08:18 20.25 26.47 38.34 44.34 56.98 70.90 

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  11:43:33 19.73 25.70 37.16 43.05 55.62 71.76 

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  12:24:02 19.82 25.71 37.04 42.94 55.26 73.23 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:06:25 0.00 12.60 25.75 31.52 43.24 77.75 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:35:17 0.00 12.69 25.87 31.64 43.34 78.17 

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  10:55:54 22.51 29.19 Fall(ST)    

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  11:27:29 23.81 30.78 45.09 52.23 66.12 66.22 

ZACH C.C.M.  10:41:42 0.00 13.56 28.16 34.40 47.26 70.26 

ZACH C.C.M.  11:29:08 20.64 27.02 Fall(S)    

ZACH C.C.M.  12:38:15 0.00 12.70 26.87 33.06 45.83 70.99 
 

 

 

 


